8/6/24, 12:07 PM CSAB

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Indian Institute of Inform...
Institute Name: Indian Institute of Inform...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
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a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Academic Program Name

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC
Al SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Closing

Rank

10457

16257

13885

19496

17384

24571

75949

127280

Rank

12134

17888

15784

19496

19536

30022

91540

127280
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

140620

8606

15444

13045

20641

15846

89831

125454

176404

12454

140620

11631

19794

15226

20641

18952

91552

125454

176854

14614
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

18999

16228

26305

20378

27287

94004

133546

188450

11920

22584

24707

16993

26305

23573

27287

102134

133546

189868

15392

25486
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

621942

15876

26736

19834

32322

103947

138500

175162

621942

17789

26736

21973

34622

108660

153657

204922

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

5/6


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

8/6/24, 12:07 PM

B- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Power T Empower

f Digital India
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https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

