

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:	1
Institute Type:	Indian Institute of Inform
Institute Name:	Indian Institute of Inform
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10457	12134
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16257	17888
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13885	15784
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19496	19496
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17384	19536
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24571	30022
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	75949	91540
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	127280	127280

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	140620	140620
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8606	11631
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15444	19794
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13045	15226
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20641	20641
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15846	18952
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	89831	91552
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	125454	125454
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	176404	176854
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12454	14614

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18999	24707
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16228	16993
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26305	26305
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20378	23573
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27287	27287
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	94004	102134
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	133546	133546
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	188450	189868
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11920	15392
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22584	25486

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	621942	621942
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15876	17789
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26736	26736
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19834	21973
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32322	34622
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	103947	108660
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	138500	153657
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	175162	204922

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





